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Date Expiration Date Company Name Address City State Zip Contact Name Phone Fax E-Mail Address DIR License

12/16/2024 12/16/2025 Alten Construction 1141 Marina Way South Richmond CA 94804 Robert Alten 510-234-4200 510-234-4221 bids@altenconstruction.com 1000000530 A, B - 705713
12/16/2024 12/16/2025 Arntz Builders, Inc. 431 Payran Street Petaluma CA 94952 Kelsey Godfrey 707-835-2900 707-835-2993 bid@arntzbuilders.com/kelsey@arntzbuilders.com 1000003147 A, B - 856393
12/16/2024 12/16/2025 Bay Cities Fire Protection, Inc. 51 Foley Drive Santa Rosa CA 95401 Leon Kresheck 707-579-8694 bcfp@sbcglobal.net 1000045613 B, C16 - 731222
12/20/2024 12/20/2025 Beals Martin, Inc. 2596 Bay Road Redwood City CA 94063 Dwight Ortmann 650-364-8141 650-367-7645 dwight@bealsmartin.com 1000000570 A, B - 396189
12/16/2024 12/16/2025 Bell Products, Inc. 722 Soscol Avenue Napa CA 94559 Gina Massolo 707-255-1811 gmassolo@bellproducts.com 1000000656 A, B, C4, C20, C36, C43 - 171534
12/16/2024 12/16/2025 BHM Construction 221 Gateway Road West, # 405 Napa CA 94558 Jeff Mazet 707-643-4580 bids@bhmconstruction.com 1000000064 A,B - 900404
12/16/2024 12/16/2025 Blach Construction Company 2244 Blach Pl. Suite 100 San Jose CA 95131 Noelle Blanchard 408-244-7100 408-244-2200 kristen.mclean@blach.com 1000003137 A, B - 290418
12/20/2024 12/20/2025 CWS Construction Group, Inc. 1301 Grand Ave., Suite B Novato CA 94945 Charlie Slack 415-209-0229 415-209-0228 bidscws@gmail.com 1000020287 A, B - 811153
12/16/2024 12/16/2025 Dowdle & Sons Mechanical, Inc. 100 Tower Road American Canyon CA 94503 Lisa Vallerga 707-224-6968 lisa@dowdleandsonsmech.com 1000000606 A, B, C4, C20, C36 - 542743
12/16/2024 12/16/2025 Duran & Venables, Inc. 748 S. Hillview Drive Milppitas CA 95035 Ela Batkovic 408-934-7300 408-934-7310 elab@dvpave.com 1000001404 A, HZ - 375068
12/16/2024 12/16/2025 EF Brett and Company, Inc. 1435 Technology Lane, Suite B1 Petaluma CA 94954 James Mazet 415-524-8351 415-524-8349 estimator@efbrett.com 1000000490 A, B - 924636
12/16/2024 12/16/2025 Engelke Construction, Inc. 120 Grove Court Headlsburg CA 95448 Jeralk Engelke 707-433-8389 707-433-0359 jerry@engelkeconstruction.com 1000000610 A, C12, HAZ - 305446
12/20/2024 12/20/2025 GCCI, Inc. 4701 Old Redwood Highway #1 Santa Rosa CA 95403 Brandon Gentry 707-545-2134 707-545-2156 brandon@gcciinc.com 1000003538 B - 729437
1/31/2025 1/31/2026 GD Long Electric dba Long Electric 450 Technology Way Napa CA 94558 Autumn Gonsalves 707-252-3512 707-252-8340 autumng@longelectric.com 1000011090 C10 - 580809
12/16/2024 12/16/2025 Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc. 246 Ghilotti Avenue Santa Rosa CA 95407 Thomas Smith 707-585-1221 707-585-1601 tom@ghilotti.com 1000003044 A, C8, C12, C42, HAZ - 644515
12/16/2024 12/16/2025 Joe Lunardi Electric, Inc. 5334 Sebastopol Road Santa Rosa CA 95407 Jolene Conroran 707-545-4755 707-579-1757 jolene@lunardielectric.com 1000002975 C10 - 315543
12/20/2024 12/20/2025 J.W. McClenahan Company 2301 Palm Avenue San Mateo CA 94403 Melissa Treft 650-345-1691 650-345-5681 mtreft@jwmcco.com 1000003035 C4, C20, C36, C42, C60 - 308818
12/16/2024 12/16/2025 Landmark Constructors, Inc. 4312 Anthony Court, Suite B Rocklin CA 95677 Dana Holmay 916-663-1953 916-663-1867 frontdesk@landmarkconst.net 1000731602 B - 1040270
12/16/2024 12/16/2025 Mike Brown Electric Co. 561 A Mercantile Drive Cotati CA 94931 Katie Holcomb 707-792-8100 707-792-8110 katieh@mbelectric.com 1000000469 A, C10 - 306767
12/20/2024 12/20/2025 MK Pipelines, Inc. 3708 Bayshore Blvd. Brisbane CA 94005 Laura Madden 415-825-5000 415-825-5001 lauramadden@mkpipelines.com 1000000631 A, B - 856827
1/31/2025 1/31/2026 Northern Electric, Inc. 3190 Regional Parkway Santa Rosa CA 95403 Jesse Ramirez & Katie Klee 707-571-2265 jessa@northernelectric.com/katie@northernelectric.com 1000005225 C10 - 437655
12/20/2024 12/20/2025 O'Rourke Electric, Inc. 3347 Insustrial Drive, Ste. 4 Santa Rosa CA 95403 Lori Lee 707-528-8539 707-528-2506 lori@orourke-electric.com 1000003352 B,  C10 - 682968

12/16/2024 12/16/2025 Peterson Mechanical, Inc. 21819 8th St. E. Sonoma CA 95476 Zach Brandner 707-938-8481 7007-938-1437 zachb@petersonmechanical.com 1000000667
B, C4, C16, C20, C34, C36, C38, C42, C43 
- 171486

12/16/2024 12/16/2025 R. McClure Electric, Inc. 706 Portal Street, #D Cotati CA 94931 Patrick Hart 707-792-2101 707-792-2155 ed@rmcclurelectric.com 1000001049 C10 - 758243
12/20/2024 12/20/2025 Rodan Builders, Inc. 3486 Investment Blvd., Suite B Hayward CA 94545 Gary Chen 650-508-1700 650-508-1705 gchen@rodanbuilders.com 1000003240 A, B, C13, C21 - 858119
12/20/2024 12/20/2025 SCC Electric, Inc. 1301 Grand Ave., Suite B Novato CA 94945 Charlie Slack 415-599-6545 415-209-0228 sccelectricinc.gmail.com 1001097227 A, C10 - 1109026
12/20/2024 12/20/2025 Simpson Sheet Metal, Inc. 2833 Dowd Drive, Suite C Santa Rosa CA 95407 Tanya Bruno 707-576-1500 tanyab@ssmhvac.com 1000003074 C20, C43 - 416913
12/20/2024 12/20/2025 Wright Contracting 3020 Dutton Ave. Santa Rosa CA 95407 Lisa Freedman 707-528-1172 707-528-3714 lfreedman@wrightcontracting.com 1000050517 B - 1025609
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